
1 1 104582 FEDER

2 1 159204 O-Ring  48x1.2

3 1 251646 Kugelhahn

4 1 251647 Winkelstueck

5 1 251648 Dichtung

6 1 253759 Gardena-Adapter o. O-Ring

7 1 253766 O-Ring 11x2,5

8 1 257571 Distanzring

9 4 257782 Linsenschraube Torx M4x12

10 4 367478 SCHRAUBE_KT_4X35

11 1 388637 Flügelmutter M8

12 1 442003 O-Ring 28x1,5

13 1 454257 Ritzel

14 1 485217 Stehbolzen M8

15 1 493422 Gear housing UMD 18V assy

16 1 498173 UMD 1600 W var sp Einsch. R11_19

17 1 503460 Adapter II für GB-V M8 SV

18 1 505560 Bügelhandgriff kpl.

19 1 531319 Getriebewelle montiert
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 17 g

402648

Fett
Grease
Dose
Can
1 kg

Angle
Gear

Winkel
Getriebe

454265

250597

532492

454273

458686
230/CEE

443921
(VPE 1)

455067


